LNL-300XA
13.8 VDC 4 A Switched Mode Power Supply (=LNL-300XA-PSUFOM4), with LNL-300XA-ENC
enclosure, includes cable guide support, front and pryoff tamper (key and screw locked) - CE
Details
Enclosure (white with LenelS2 logo)
PCB standoffs supplied for housing several Lenel controller/modules
Cost effective switch mode technology
Front & rear enclosure tamper

Standards & Regulation
Compliancy CE, RoHS 2, WEEE
How to order
LNL-300XA 13.8VDC 4A Switched Mode Power Supply
(=LNL-300XA-PSUFOM4), with LNL-300XA-ENC
enclosure (437 x 245 x 110 mm) and includes
cable guide support for LNL boards, including
front and pryoff tamper - CE marked (key and
screw locked)
LNL-300XA-ENC Empty Enclosure (437 x 245 x 110 mm) only,
includes front and pryoff tamper (cable guide
not included), key locked. Fits a LNL-200XA-PSU,
LNL-200XAU-PSU, LNL-300XA-PSUFOM4,
LNL-400XA-PSU
LNL-300XA-PSUFOM4 13.8 VDC 4 A PSU Module only with 4 Fused Fire
Output Module with LED's (12 VDC) and
individual Fire Relay functionality, (also DIN RAIL
mountable) fits in LNL-400XA-ENC and
LNL-300XA-ENC Enclosure - CE marked
LNL-KEYS 2x Spare keys for LNL-300XA/LNL-300UL and
LNL-600XA
LNL-CONDUIT 2x 500 mm self-adhesive 20 mm conduit lengths
for the LNL-300XA-ENC
As a company of innovation, UTC Fire & Security reserves the right to change product specifications